the shoreline grill

Our Signature Drinks

Aperitifs, Digestives, Mocktails, & much more...

To begin with...

Campari Sour 20
campari with freshly squeezed lemon juice, egg white (optional], orange
juice & oleo saccharum

Oh, Snap! 20
chili-infused gin, chargrilled tomatoes with basil leaves, salt & fresh
lemon juice

Shoreline Spritz 21
martini bianco blended with aperol, white wine & some bubbles

To begin, to eat or to end with...Feel free to ask our team to add some
booze to your mocktail.

Grilled Virgin Mary 14
homemade spicy mix, tomato juice, chargrilled tomatoes & citrus

P.C.D. (Pineapple-Coriander Daiquiri) 14
fresh pineapple juice, coriander leaves with lime and sea salt

Ginger & Apple Collins 14
fresh apple juice, ginger cordial, lemon juice topped up with perrier
mineral water

To finish a great meal, if you feel like smoking a cigar this definitely is
the right moment and the right drinks.

Bourbon Alexander 24
buscuit-infused bourbon, dark creme de cacao, milk & cream garnished
with nutmeg & cinnamon

Me for President 24
our premium rum stirred with sweet vermouth, banana demerara
orgeat & aromatic bitters

Classic Cocktails

negroni 20
london dry gin with sweet vermouth and campari

bramble 20
london dry gin with fresh citrus and blackberry liqueur

mai tai 20
dark rum with fresh lime, pineapple and orgeat

manhattan 20
bourbon whiskey with rosso vermouth, bitters

old fashioned 20
bourbon whiskey with demerara sugar, orange oils and diluted with
cubedice

side car 20
rémy martin vsop cognac with cointreau liqueur and fresh lemon juice

Prices are in US dollars and are inclusive of service charge and tax



the shoreline grill

VERMOUTH AND APERITIFS
martini extra dry

martini rosso

martini bianco

fernet branca

aperol

pernod

campari

pimms no.01

jagermeister

SHERRY AND PORTS
tio pepe fino

harvey bristol cream
lustau fino jarana

lustau manzanilla papirusa
niepoort ‘the senior tawny’
niepoort ‘the junior ruby’
warre’s warrior

offleey reserva

GINS

bombay sapphire
tanqueray no: 10
gordon's

monkey 47 schwarzwald
citadel

hendricks

beefeater

ink

RUMS

bacardi superior

captain morgan dark

bacardi gold

bacardi 8 years

malibu coconut

havana club 3 years old

havana club 7 years old

havana club 15 years old
appleton estate reserve
appleton estate 12 year old
pyrat xo reserve

mayer’s original dark rum

el dorado cask aged 3 years old
el dorado cask aged 8 years old
prohibido 12 years old
matusalem solera 15 years old
clément cuvée homere
clément cuvée vsop

clément creole shrubb

Tequila

jose cuervo gold/white
patron silver

patron reposado
patronanejo

patron grand platinum
Sauza gold

don angel blanco

12
12
12
13
12
14
13
13
14

14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15

14
20
14
32
20
20
14
22

14
13
14
20
16
16
18
156
16
19
21
14
14
20
19
28
55
25
16

13
26
28
30
78
16
16

Prices are in US dollars and are inclusive of service charge and tax



the shoreline grill

Scotch Whisky

johnnie walker red label 14
johnnie walker black label 16
johnnie walker son's odyssey 820
johnnie walker king george v 195
royal salute stone of destiny 38 years 210
chivasregal 12 years old 19
chivas regal 18 years old 29
royal salute 40
jobrare 14
grant’s 12
ballantine’s 18
cutty sark prohibition 14

Single Malt Whisky

oban 14 years old 28
macallan 12 years old 30
highland park 12 years old 22
highland park 30 years old 245
glenmorangie original 22
glenmorangie 18 years old 40
cragganmore 12 years old 28
dalwhinnie 15 years old 26
lagavulin 16 years old 31
Japanese Whisky

nikka taketsuru 23
akashi white oak 36
suntory hibiki japanese harmony 25
American Whiskey

woodford reserve 18
jack daniels 15
jack daniels honey 14
jack daniels single barrel 22
jim beam 15
maker’s mark 17
canadian club 12
crown royal 18
Irish Whiskey

jameson 14
bushmills 14
bushmills 10 years old 16
midleton whiskey very rare 60
Vodka

absolut blue 14
absolut 100 16
blavod black 14
absolut citron 14
stolichnaya 14
danzka grapefruit 14
danzka apple 14
grey goose 17
grey goose orange 22
belvedere 19
belvedere unfiltered 23
ketel one 16
russian standard original 14
russky standard imperial 20
zubrowka 14
ciroc 14
crystal head 25

Prices are in US dollars and are inclusive of service charge and tax



the shoreline grill

Cognac

remy martin vsop
remy martin grand cru
hennessy vs

hennessy vsop
hennessy xo

hennessy paradise extra

Armagnac
armagnac castarede vsop

armagnac castarede napoleon

Calvados
lecompte calvados 5 years old

lecompte calvados 12 years old

Grappa
villa colonna grappa veneta
nonino grappa merlot

nonino amaro quintessentia

Liqueurs

amaretto

amarula

apricot brandy
archers peach

amaro averna

baileys irish cream
benedictine

drambuie

frangelico

galliano

grand marnier
sambuca oro borghetti
molinari sambuca café
kahula

litlet rouge

midori melon
southern comfort

tia maria

limoncello di capri

chambord

Beers

heineken
carlsberg

asahi

san miguel

tiger

sol

erdinger small
erdinger large
warsteiner draft

holsten non-alcohol

28
70
21
32
70
330

24
26

21
32

13
24
22

13
13
13
13
16
13
14
17
17
17
17
13
18
13
17
14
13
13
14
22

12
10
14
12
14
12
16
20
16
14

Prices are in US dollars and are inclusive of service charge and tax



the shoreline grill

Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Juice

orange 12
watermelon 12
pineapple 12
mango 12
papaya 12
beetroot 12
carrot 12
celery 12
tomato 12
Soft Drinks

coco cola 10
diet cola 10
sprite 10
fanta 10
ginger ale 10
ginger beer 10
tonic 10
bitter lemon 10
soda water 10
red bull 10
Tea

english breakfast 12
earl gray 12
imperial oolong 12
royal darjeeling 12
imperial lapsang souchong 12
vanilla bourbon 12
jasmine pearls 12
moroccan mint 12
tibetan secret 12
Coffee

espresso single 6
espresso double 6
ristretto 6
americano 8
café latte 10
cappuccino 10
Specialty Coffee

baileys espressito 20
baileys hot chocolate 20
baileys irish latte 20
Still Water

acqua panna small 8
acqua panna large 17
evian small 8
evian large 17
V0SS 20
san benedetto 15
Sparkling Water

perrier small 10
perrier large 17
san pellegrino small 10
san pellegrino large 17
V0SS 20
san benedetto 15

Prices are in US dollars and are inclusive of service charge and tax



the shoreline grill

Cigars

cohiba

cohiba, created in 1966 for president fidel castro himself, is the flagship
brand of habanos and is enjoyed by a wide range of cigar enthusiasts
around the world

cohiba mini cigarillos 35
cohiba siglos No 3 145
cohiba robutso 160

montecristo

montecristo is the best known and probably the most appreciated brand
of habanos throughout the world. montecristo’s perfectly balanced
blend of filler is created exclusively with selected leaves

montecristo #4 75
montecristo #5 125
montecristo especial 90

romeo yjulieta

named after william shakespeare's tragic lovers, the origins of romeo y
julieta as a habano date back to 1875. over 40 shapes and sizes are
produced under this brand, some of which are considered the very best
in their size

romeo Y julieta Churchill 210
romeo & Julieta Mille Fleurs 80
partagas

partagas is among the oldest extant brands of cigars, establishedin
havanain 1845 by Mr. Don Jaime Partagas.

partagas P #2 150

hoyo de Monterrey

hoyo de Monterrey is the name of two brands of premium cigar, one
produced on the island of Cuba for Habanos and other in Honduras.
hoyo de Monterrey

epicure #1 15
Shisha

red apple 45
double apple 45
watermelon 45
melon 45
vanilla 45
coconut 45
golden grape 45
mint 45
mixed berry 45
strawberry 45
citrus & mint 45
Cigarettes

marlboro gold 12
marlboro red 12
camel light 12
camel hard 12

Prices are in US dollars and are inclusive of service charge and tax



the shoreline grill

Classic Cocktails

mai tai
rum with fresh lime, pineapple and orgeat syrup

bramble
london dry gin with fresh citrus & blackberry liqueur

pina colada
blend of rums, fresh pineapple and coconut cream

americano
gaspar campari's famous italian bitters with rosso vermouth and sparkling
water

bloody mary
russian vodka with salt & pepper, tomato juice and celery

manhattan
bourbon whiskey with rosso vermouth, tropical bitters

Mojitos & Bellinis

finding the right drink for you is our passion, and we love nothing more than for
you to come and talk about your favourite drinking experiences so we can
create something memorable.

simply tell us your favourite spirit, fresh tropical fruit and we'll happily guide
you in the right direction.

Your Own Mojito
spirit, fresh fruit, herb, fresh lime and sugar

Your Own Bellini
fresh fruit and prosecco

Aperitifs

martini extra dry
martini bianco
martini rosso
campari

Gin

bombay sapphire
gordon's dry gin
beefeater

Vodka

stolichnaya

russian standart original
danzka grapefruit
danzka apple

Rum

captain morgan dark
bacardi superior
bacardi gold
cachacha

Whiskey

johnnie walker red label
jobrare

grant’s

jim beam

Tequila

jose cuervo gold

jose cuervo white
don angel blanco

Beer

tiger

san miguel
carlsberg
warsteiner draft

Liqueurs

drambuie

sambuca oro borghetti
kahula

southern comfort

tia maria

amaretto

amarula

benedictine

These are included in the Milaidhoo Gourmet Plan



