Our Signature Drinks	
Aperitifs, Digestives, Mocktails, & much more	
To begin with	
Campari Sour campari with freshly squeezed lemon juice, egg white (optional), orange juice $\&$ oleo saccharum	20 e
Oh, Snap! chili-infused gin, chargrilled tomatoes with basil leaves, salt & fresh lemon juice	20
Shoreline Spritz martini bianco blended with aperol, white wine $\boldsymbol{\epsilon}$ some bubbles	21
To begin, to eat or to end withFeel free to ask our team to add some booze to your mocktail.	
Grilled Virgin Mary homemade spicy mix, tomato juice, chargrilled tomatoes & citrus	14
P.C.D. (Pineapple-Coriander Daiquiri) fresh pineapple juice, coriander leaves with lime and sea salt	14
Ginger & Apple Collins fresh apple juice, ginger cordial, lemon juice topped up with perrier mineral water	14
To finish a great meal, if you feel like smoking a cigar this definitely is the right moment and the right drinks.	
Bourbon Alexander buscuit-infused bourbon, dark crème de cacao, milk & cream garnished with nutmeg & cinnamon	24
Me for President our premium rum stirred with sweet vermouth, banana demerara orgeat $\boldsymbol{\epsilon}$ aromatic bitters	24
Classic Cocktails	
negroni london dry gin with sweet vermouth and campari	20
bramble london dry gin with fresh citrus and blackberry liqueur	20
mai tai dark rum with fresh lime, pineapple and orgeat	20
manhattan bourbon whiskey with rosso vermouth, bitters	20
old fashioned bourbon whiskey with demerara sugar, orange oils and diluted with cubed ice	20
side car rémy martin vsop cognac with cointreau liqueur and fresh lemon juice	20

VERMOUTH AND APERITIFS	
martini extra dry	12
martini rosso	12
martini bianco fernet branca	12 13
aperol	12
pernod	14
campari	13
pimms no.01	13
jägermeister	14
SHERRY AND PORTS	
tio pepe fino	14
harvey bristol cream	14
lustau fino jarana	15
lustau manzanilla papirusa niepoort 'the senior tawny'	15 15
niepoort 'the junior ruby'	15
warre's warrior	15
offleey reserva	15
GINS	
bombay sapphire	14
tanqueray no: 10	20
gordon's	14
monkey 47 schwarzwald	32
citadel	20
hendricks beefeater	20
peereater	14
ink	22
ink	22
ink RUMS	22
	22
RUMS	
RUMS bacardi superior	14 13 14
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years	14 13 14 20
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut	14 13 14 20 16
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old	14 13 14 20 16 16
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old	14 13 14 20 16 16
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 3 years old	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 8 years old el dorado cask aged 8 years old	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14 14 20
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 3 years old el dorado cask aged 8 years old prohibido 12 years old	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14 14 20 19
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 3 years old el dorado cask aged 8 years old prohibido 12 years old matusalem solera 15 years old clément cuvée homère clément cuvée vsop	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14 14 20 19 28 55 25
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 3 years old el dorado cask aged 8 years old prohibido 12 years old matusalem solera 15 years old clément cuvée homère	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14 14 20 19 28 55
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 3 years old el dorado cask aged 8 years old prohibido 12 years old matusalem solera 15 years old clément cuvée homère clément creole shrubb	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14 14 20 19 28 55 25
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 3 years old el dorado cask aged 8 years old prohibido 12 years old matusalem solera 15 years old clément cuvée homère clément creole shrubb	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14 14 20 19 28 55 25 16
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 3 years old el dorado cask aged 8 years old prohibido 12 years old matusalem solera 15 years old clément cuvée homère clément creole shrubb  Tequila jose cuervo gold/white	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14 14 20 19 28 55 25
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 3 years old el dorado cask aged 8 years old prohibido 12 years old matusalem solera 15 years old clément cuvée homère clément creole shrubb	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14 14 20 19 28 55 25 16
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 3 years old el dorado cask aged 8 years old prohibido 12 years old matusalem solera 15 years old clément cuvée homère clément creole shrubb  Tequila jose cuervo gold/white patron silver	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14 14 20 19 28 55 25 16
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 3 years old el dorado cask aged 8 years old prohibido 12 years old matusalem solera 15 years old clément cuvée homère clément cuvée vsop clément creole shrubb  Tequila jose cuervo gold/white patron silver patron reposado	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14 14 20 19 28 55 25 16
RUMS bacardi superior captain morgan dark bacardi gold bacardi 8 years malibu coconut havana club 3 years old havana club 7 years old havana club 15 years old appleton estate reserve appleton estate 12 year old pyrat xo reserve mayer's original dark rum el dorado cask aged 3 years old el dorado cask aged 8 years old prohibido 12 years old matusalem solera 15 years old clément cuvée homère clément cuvée vsop clément creole shrubb  Tequila jose cuervo gold/white patron reposado patron anejo	14 13 14 20 16 16 18 156 16 19 21 14 14 20 19 28 55 25 16

Scotch Whisky	
johnnie walker red label	14
johnnie walker black label	16
johnnie walker son's odyssey	820
johnnie walker king george v	195
royal salute stone of destiny 38 years	210
chivas regal 12 years old	19
chivas regal 18 years old	29
royal salute	40
j&b rare	14
grant's	12
ballantine's	18
cutty sark prohibition	14
Single Malt Whisky	
oban 14 years old	28
macallan 12 years old	30
highland park 12 years old	22
highland park 30 years old	245
glenmorangie original	22
glenmorangie 18 years old	40
cragganmore 12 years old	28 26
dalwhinnie 15 years old	31
lagavulin 16 years old	31
Japanese Whisky	
nikka taketsuru	23
akashi white oak	36
suntory hibiki japanese harmony	25
American Whiskey	10
woodford reserve	18 15
jack daniels jack daniels honey	14
jack daniels noney jack daniels single barrel	22
jim beam	15
maker's mark	17
canadian club	12
crown royal	18
Irish Whiskey	
jameson	14
bushmills	14
bushmills 10 years old	16
midleton whiskey very rare	60
Vodka absolut blue	14
absolut 100	16
blavod black	14
absolut citron	14
stolichnaya	14
danzka grapefruit	14
danzka apple	14
grey goose	17
grey goose orange	22
belvedere	19
belvedere unfiltered	23
ketel one	16
russian standard original	14
russky standard imperial	20
zubrowka	14
cîroc	14
crystal head	25

Cognac	
remy martin vsop	28
remy martin grand cru	70
hennessy vs	21
hennessy vsop	32
hennessy xo	70
hennessy paradise extra	330
A	
Armagnac	2.4
armagnac castarede vsop	24
armagnac castarede napoleon	26
Calvados	
lecompte calvados 5 years old	21
lecompte calvados 12 years old	32
	32
Grappa	
villa colonna grappa veneta	13
nonino grappa merlot	24
nonino amaro quintessentia	22
Liqueurs	
amaretto	13
amarula	13
apricot brandy	13
archers peach	13
amaro averna	16
baileys irish cream	13
benedictine	14
drambuie	17
frangelico	17
galliano	17
grand marnier	17
sambuca oro borghetti	13
molinari sambuca café	18
kahula	13
lillet rouge	17
midori melon	14
southern comfort	13
tia maria	13
limoncello di capri	14
chambord	22
Beers	
heineken	12
carlsberg	10
asahi	14
san miguel	12
tiger	14
sol	12
erdinger small	16
erdinger large	20
warsteiner draft holsten non-alcohol	16 14
HOLSTELL HOLL-ALCOHOL	14

Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Juice	
orange	12
watermelon	12
pineapple	12
mango	12
papaya	12
beetroot	12
carrot	12
celery	12
tomato	12
Soft Drinks	
coco cola	10
diet cola	10
sprite	10
fanta	10
ginger ale	10
ginger beer	10
tonic	10
bitter lemon	10
soda water	10
red bull	10
Tea	
english breakfast	12
earl gray	12
imperial oolong	12
royal darjeeling	12
imperial lapsang souchong vanilla bourbon	12
	12 12
jasmine pearls moroccan mint	12
tibetan secret	12
Coffee	
espresso single	6
espresso double	6
ristretto	6
americano	8
café latte	10
cappuccino	10
Specialty Coffee	
baileys espressito	20
baileys hot chocolate	20
baileys irish latte	20
Still Water	
acqua panna small	8
acqua panna large	17
evian small	8
evian large	17
VOSS	20
san benedetto	15
Sparkling Water	
perrier small .	10
perrier large	17
san pellegrino small	10
san pellegrino large	17
VOSS	20
san benedetto	15

Prices are in US dollars and are inclusive of service charge and tax

**Cigars** 

camel hard

#### cohiba cohiba, created in 1966 for president fidel castro himself, is the flagship brand of habanos and is enjoyed by a wide range of cigar enthusiasts around the world cohiba mini cigarillos 35 cohiba siglos No 3 145 cohiba robutso 160 montecristo montecristo is the best known and probably the most appreciated brand of habanos throughout the world. montecristo's perfectly balanced blend of filler is created exclusively with selected leaves 75 montecristo #4 montecristo #5 125 90 montecristo especial romeo y julieta named after william shakespeare's tragic lovers, the origins of romeo y julieta as a habano date back to 1875. over 40 shapes and sizes are produced under this brand, some of which are considered the very best in their size romeo y julieta Churchill 210 80 romeo & Julieta Mille Fleurs partagas partagas is among the oldest extant brands of cigars, established in havana in 1845 by Mr. Don Jaime Partagas. 150 partagas P #2 hoyo de Monterrey hoyo de Monterrey is the name of two brands of premium cigar, one produced on the island of Cuba for Habanos and other in Honduras. hoyo de Monterrey 115 epicure #1 Shisha red apple 45 double apple 45 watermelon 45 melon 45 vanilla 45 coconut 45 golden grape 45 45 mint mixed berry 45 strawberry 45 citrus & mint 45 Cigarettes marlboro gold 12 marlboro red 12 12 camel light

12

#### Classic Cocktails

mai tai

rum with fresh lime, pineapple and orgeat syrup

brambl

london dry gin with fresh citrus  $\delta$  blackberry liqueur

pina colada

blend of rums, fresh pineapple and coconut cream

americano

gaspar campari's famous italian bitters with rosso vermouth and sparkling water  $\,$ 

bloody mary

russian vodka with salt & pepper, tomato juice and celery

manhattan

bourbon whiskey with rosso vermouth, tropical bitters

#### Mojitos & Bellinis

finding the right drink for you is our passion, and we love nothing more than for you to come and talk about your favourite drinking experiences so we can create something memorable.

simply tell us your favourite spirit, fresh tropical fruit and we'll happily guide you in the right direction.

#### Your Own Mojito

spirit, fresh fruit, herb, fresh lime and sugar

#### Your Own Bellini

fresh fruit and prosecco

#### **Aperitifs**

martini extra dry martini bianco martini rosso campari

#### Gin

bombay sapphire gordon's dry gin beefeater

### Vodka

stolichnaya russian standart original danzka grapefruit danzka apple

### Rum

captain morgan dark bacardi superior bacardi gold cachacha

### Whiskey

johnnie walker red label j&b rare grant's jim beam

## Tequila

jose cuervo gold jose cuervo white don angel blanco

### Beer

tiger san miguel carlsberg warsteiner draft

### Liqueurs

drambuie sambuca oro borghetti kahula southern comfort tia maria amaretto amarula benedictine